A

BYLINNE LIKERY

FERNET STOCK 0,04
FERNET STOCK HRUSKA 0,04
FERNET STOCK S MATOU 0,04
FERNET STOCK CITRUS 0,04
MAGISTER 0,04
BECHEROVKA, LEMOND 0,04
JAGERMEISTER 0,04
LIKERY

BOZKOV PEPRMINT 0,04
BOZKOV GRIOTTE 0,04
BOZKOV VAJECNY LIKER 0,04
AMUNDSEN PEAR 0,04
AMUNDSEN MELON 0,04
AMUNDSEN CRANBERRY 0,04
BAILEYS 0,04
JELZIN PRICHUTE 0,04
MALIBU 0,04
[@VN=To]WNNE 0,04
VODKA

AMUNDSEN VODKA 0,04

RUM / TUZEMAK

BOZKOV ORIGINAL (TUZEMSKY),04
BOZKOV SPECIAL 0,04
KEY SPICED CARIBBEAN GOLD,04
CAPTAIN MORGAN SPICED 0,04
CAPTAIN MORGAN BLACK 0,04

OSTATNI DESTILATY

TEQUILA SIERRA SILVER, GOLD,04
BEEFEATER GIN 0,04

FONTANA

rOr OO rrr-

rrrco - rr

r OO rr

35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
35,-
45,-

25,-
25,-
25,-
30,-
30,-
30,-
45,-
30,-
45,-
50,-

30,-

25,-
25,-
35,-

40,-
40,-

50,-
40,-

BRANDY A KONAK
STARA MYSLIVECKA
METAXA *rikx

WHISKY
TULLAMORE DEW
JAMESON, JIM BEAM
BALLANTINE'S

JACK DANIEL'S

0,04
0,04

0,04
0,04
0,04
0,04

NEALKOHOLICKE NAPOJE
COCA-COLA, COCA-COLA LIGHD,2

FANTA, SPRITE
TONIC
KINLEY WATER TONIC

0,2
0,2
0,25

KINLEY BITTER GREP, CITRON 0,25

BONAQUA DLE NABIDKY
CAPPY DLE NABIDKY

0,25
0,2

r - rr

L
(.
L
L
L
(.
L

(POMERANC, CERNY RYBIZ, JAHODA,

ANANAS, |JABLKO)
LEDOVY CA| DLE NABIDKY
MULTIVITAMINOVY NAPOJ
LEDOVY CAJ V PLECHU
ALOE VERA ORIGINAL
TOCENA KOFOLA

ENERGETICKE NAPOJE
RED BuULL
SEMTEX

ROCNIKOVE VINO
VINA DLE NABIDKY
VINA DLE NABIDKY - ARCHIV

.;J'
u;: 4 L-..._

0,5
0,5
0,33
0,5
0,3

0,25
0,25

0,75
0,75

r O rrrr

POJOVY LISTEK

30,-
50,-

45,-
45,-
45, -
60,-

29,
29,-
29,-
29,-
29,-
25,-
30,-

S5
35,-
30,-
39,-

15,-

55,
40,-

150, -
250,-

AMUNDSEMN.CZ



APOJOVY LISTEK

SUMIVE VINO, SEKT
BOHEMIA SEKT DEMI, BRUT 0,75 L 250,-
BOHEMIA SEKT COUVE 0,75 L 250,-

TEPLE NAPOJE

TURECKA KAVA 30,-
ESPRESSO SEGAFREDO 30,-
VIDENSKA KAVA (SLEHACKA) 39,-

ALZIRSKA KAVA (2CL VAJEC. LIKER, SLEH&5,-
IRSKA KAVA (2CL WHISKEY, SLEHACKA) 49,-

HORKA COKOLADA 45,-
[@/N =N =NVN-=1(n124 25,-
HORKE JABLKO 35,-
GROG (4CL RUMU) 30,-
SVARENE VINO 02 L 35,-
MED 5,-
SMETANA DO KAVY KS 5,-
CEPOVANE PIVO 0O3L O5L
KRUSOVICE TMAVE 10° 18,- 30,-
KRUSOVICE MUSKETYR 11° 18,- 30,-
KRUSOVICE REZANE 18, - clo

LAHVOVE PIVO

RADEGAST BIRELL 05 L 25,-
HEINEKEN 05 L 30,-
PILSNER URQUELL 05 L 35,-
FRISCO 033 L 35,-

INFORMACE O OBSAZENYCH ALERGENECH VAM

POSKYTNE OBSLUHA NA VYZADANI.
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